Juniores Femminile - Girone A

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA PT
E;if;’ Torino FC 27
:/\.] Freedom 24
Biellese 21
Gravellona 18
Pinerolo 16
Trofarello 16
Independiente Ivrea 12
E‘F Alessandria 7
’@: Boys e Girls 4
‘@I Rivoli 3
: . CF Superba 0

risultati della 10° giornata
03/12/2022

03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022
03/12/2022

03/12/2022

www.superbacalciofemminile.it

Boys e Girls

Independiente Ivrea

Torino FC

Rivoli

Biellese

CF Superba

N P GF GS
0 0 78 2
0 1 66 6
0 2 42 14
0 4 30 19
1 3 35 16
1 3 34 22
0 5 62 23
1 6 16 53
1 7 12 74
0 8 6 58
0 9 2 96

2.5 Trofarello
2 _ 0 Pinerolo
1-0 Freedom
0-6 Alessandria
4 - 0 Gravellona
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